
BID # 0040-14

RECREATION CENTER WALKWAY IMPROVEMENTS AT FORT
MONMOUTH RECREATION CENTER

By:

Monmouth County Board of Recreation Commissioners
Monmouth County Park System
805 Newman Springs Road
Lincroft, NJ 07738
Phone: (732) 842-4000, Ext. 4330
Fax: (732) 842-4162

Contact: Stephanie Weise, QPA

Number of Bids Received	Vendor Name and Address
2	MNC General Contracting; PO Box 362, Old Bridge, NJ 08857 Tony & Son, Inc.; 80 Harrow Dr., Colonia, NJ 07067

MNC GENERAL CONTR

	MNC GENERAL CONTR	TONY AND SON INC.
001	555.00	8000.00
002	800.00	10000.00
003	100.00	1600.00
004	7.88	12.00
005	20.00	50.00
006	16.66	25.00
007	2222.00	1500.00
008	500.00	350.00
009	1222.00	1300.00
010	1222.00	1100.00
011	1.00	8.00
012	1.00	65.00
TOTALS	36243.50	66670.00

PRICE AMOUNT %

001 1 LS GENERAL REQUIREMENTS

00808 MNC GENERAL CONTRACTING, INC. 555.00 555.00 1.000
 00914 TONY AND SON INC. 8000.00 8,000.00 1.000

LOW BID MNC GENERAL CONTRACTING, INC.

002 1 LS SITE DEMOLITION

00808 MNC GENERAL CONTRACTING, INC. 800.00 800.00 1.000
 00914 TONY AND SON INC. 10000.00 10,000.00 1.000

LOW BID MNC GENERAL CONTRACTING, INC.

003 1 LS SUBSURFACE DRAIN LINE

00808 MNC GENERAL CONTRACTING, INC. 100.00 100.00 1.000
 00914 TONY AND SON INC. 1600.00 1,600.00 1.000

LOW BID MNC GENERAL CONTRACTING, INC.

004 660 SF CONCRETE, 4" THICK

00808 MNC GENERAL CONTRACTING, INC. 7.88 5,200.80 660.000
 00914 TONY AND SON INC. 12.00 7,920.00 660.000

LOW BID MNC GENERAL CONTRACTING, INC.

005 22 LF CONCRETE CURB

00808 MNC GENERAL CONTRACTING, INC. 20.00 440.00 22.000
 00914 TONY AND SON INC. 50.00 1,100.00 22.000

LOW BID MNC GENERAL CONTRACTING, INC.

006 995 SF CALSTAR PRODUCT PAVERS

00808 MNC GENERAL CONTRACTING, INC. 16.66 16,576.70 995.000
 00914 TONY AND SON INC. 25.00 24,875.00 995.000

LOW BID MNC GENERAL CONTRACTING, INC.

007 1 LS PEA GRAVEL, 4" THICK WITH RUBBER TIE BORDER

00808 MNC GENERAL CONTRACTING, INC. 2222.00 2,222.00 1.000
 00914 TONY AND SON INC. 1500.00 1,500.00 1.000

LOW BID TONY AND SON INC.

PRICE AMOUNT %

008 1 EA DETECTABLE WARNING TILE
 00808 MNC GENERAL CONTRACTING, INC. 500.00 500.00 1.000
 00914 TONY AND SON INC. 350.00 350.00 1.000

 LOW BID TONY AND SON INC.

009 6 EA SITE FURNITURE, BENCHES
 00808 MNC GENERAL CONTRACTING, INC. 1222.00 7,332.00 6.000
 00914 TONY AND SON INC. 1300.00 7,800.00 6.000

 LOW BID MNC GENERAL CONTRACTING, INC.

010 2 EA SITE FURNITURE, TRASH RECEPTACLES
 00808 MNC GENERAL CONTRACTING, INC. 1222.00 2,444.00 2.000
 00914 TONY AND SON INC. 1100.00 2,200.00 2.000

 LOW BID TONY AND SON INC.

011 8 CY TOPSOIL
 00808 MNC GENERAL CONTRACTING, INC. 1.00 8.00 8.000
 00914 TONY AND SON INC. 125.00 1,000.00 8.000

 LOW BID MNC GENERAL CONTRACTING, INC.

012 65 SY RESTORATION & SEEDING
 *
 TOTAL BASE BID PRICE:
 00808 MNC GENERAL CONTRACTING, INC. 1.00 65.00 65.000
 00914 TONY AND SON INC. 5.00 325.00 65.000

 LOW BID MNC GENERAL CONTRACTING, INC. 65.000